:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10730745

Dec 30, 2024 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 335,335 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 222255 - 0.019419261 ETH®
64.45 USD

2 222256 - 0.019421522 ETH®
64.46 USD

3 222257 - 0.019414235 ETH®
64.44 USD

4 222258 - 0.019400119 ETH®
64.39 USD

S 222261 - 0.019405603 ETH®
64.41 USD

6 222262 - 0.019389551 ETH&®
64.35 USD

7 222263 - 0.019417142 ETH®
64.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10730745
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/335335
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222255
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222256
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222257
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222258
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222261
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222262
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222263

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

222264

222265

222268

222269

222271

222288

Validator Id

389368

Amount

- 0.019412490
64.43 USD

- 0.019434699
64.50 USD

- 0.019432673
64.50 USD

- 0.019421593
64.46 USD

- 0.019406321
64.41 USD

- 0.065291920
216.72 USD

- 0.065122930
216.15 USD

- 0.019398536
64.38 USD

- 0.019396708
64.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.045890644
152.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222264
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222265
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222266
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222267
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222268
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222269
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222270
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222271
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222288
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/389368

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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